2024 Gurpurabs and Path Sahib Ji scheduled at the GSSWH (Updated 2/20/2024)

Occasion

Gurpurab
(SGPC Nanakshahi Calendar 2023 - 2024)

Program at GSSWH

Gurpurab Seva Sponsored by

Maaghi-di-Sangraand (o)

Sunday, January 14, 2024

Special Evening Dewan

Langar Seva: S. Charanjiv Singh Gill &

(Maagh 1) Mrs. Ranjit Kaur
Parkash Sri Sehaj Path Sahib Ji S A?nr;g:lt( r;iinngdh I<D§Lalt\;]r:~‘,s a}:ri\?in?ji\r/?(aur
Guru ((Bl\(/)lglarg:] i;ngh Ji Wednesday, January 17, 2024 Bhog 1/21/2024 Langar Seva: GSSWH Jt. Treasurer,

S. Sandeep Singh Sethi & Mrs. Dimple Sethi

Vaisakhi (Vaisakh 1)

Sunday, April 14, 2024

Sri Akhand Path Sahib Ji
FRIDAY, 4/12/2024 to
SUNDAY, 4/14/2024

Sri Akhand Path Sahib, Langar Seva
and Nishan Sahib Seva
by S. Baltej Singh & Mrs. Gurmeet Kaur

Shaheedi
Guru Arjan Dev Ji

TBD

Sri Akhand Path Sahib Ji
Bhog on TBD

Sri Akhand Path Sahib Seva - OPEN
Langar Seva - OPEN

Bandi Chhor Diwas (piwal)

TBD

Special Evening Dewan

Langar Seva - OPEN

Sri Akhand Path Sahib, Nishan Sahib Seva and

Parkash Sri Akhand Path Sahib Ji Langar Seva
Guru Nanak Dev Ji Friday, November 15, 2024 FRIDAY, 11/15/2024 to , . .
! ! ’ . Harinder Singh . r Baidwan an
(Katik 29) SUNDAY, 11/17/2024 by S. Harinder Singh & S Qu deep S Baidwan and
Family
Shaheedi TBD Sri Sehaj Path Sahib Ji Sehaj Path Sahib Seva - OPEN
Guru Tegh Bahadur Ji TBD Langar Seva - OPEN
. . Sri Sehaj Path Sahib Ji Sehaj Path Sahib Seva - OPEN
Shaheedi Chaar Sahibzade TBD TBD Langar Seva - OPEN
2023 - 2024: Sangraand
Sikh Month Sangraand SGPC - Nanakshahi Calendar Comments
Maagh Maagh 1 Sunday, January 14, 2024 No Sangraand Dewan
Phagan Phagan 1 Tuesday, February 13, 2024 No Sangraand Dewan
Chet Chet 1 Tuesday, March 14, 2023 No Sangraand Dewan
Vaisakh Vaisakh 1 Friday, April 14, 2023 No Sangraand Dewan
Jeth Jeth 1 Monday, May 15, 2023 No Sangraand Dewan
Haarh Haarh 1 Thursday, June 15, 2023 No Sangraand Dewan
Sawan Sawan 1 Sunday, July 16, 2023 No Sangraand Dewan
Bhadon Bhadon 1 Thursday, August 17, 2023 No Sangraand Dewan
Asu Asu 1 Sunday, September 17, 2023 No Sangraand Dewan
Katik Katik 1 Tuesday, October 17, 2023 No Sangraand Dewan
Maghar Maghar 1 Thursday, November 16, 2023 No Sangraand Dewan
Poh Poh 1 Saturday, December 16, 2023 No Sangraand Dewan




